Residential Seagulls - Spreadsheet

RecID Filename

1

01_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Flock, Calls, Bird, Dog, MS Decoded.wav

02_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Calm, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav

03_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Loud Calls, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav

04_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Loud Calls, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav

05_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Calm, Distant Calls, MS Decoded.wav

06_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Single Calls, Flock Fly By, MS Decoded.wav

07_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav

08_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Pigeon, Magpie, MS Decoded.wav

09_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Night, Calm, Several Calls, ORTF.wav

10_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Flock, Non Stop Calls, ORTF.wav

11_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Calm, ORTF.wav

12_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Bird, Loud Calls, ORTF.wav

13_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Sparrow, Loud Calls, ORTF.wav

14_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Afternoon, Sparrows, Loud Calls, ORTF.wav

15_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Sparrow, Distant Calls, ORTF.wav

16_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Sparrow, Pigeon, Distant Calls, ORTF.wav

17_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Night, Calm, Few Calls, MS Decoded.wav

18_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Night, Flock Flyby, MS Decoded.wav

© Copyright 2019. Gain Walkers - All Rights Reserved

Description

Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Seagulls screeching invidually and flocks. Birds and
dog in the background. Recorded in MS.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Calm. Seagulls screeching. Sparrows chirping.
Recorded in MS.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Seagulls loud calls. Sparrows chirping. Recorded in

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Seagulls loud calls. Sparrows chirping. Recorded in
MS.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Calm. Seagull calls in the distance. Recorded in MS.

Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Seagulls single calls. Flock flies by. Recorded in MS.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Seagulls calls. Sparrows chirping. Pigeon call.
Recorded in MS.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Birds chirping. Magpie. Pigeon. Recorded in MS.

Residential area at night. Backyard. Calm. Seagulls calls come and go. Recorded in ORTF.

Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Seagulls calls non stop, including flocks. Recorded in
ORTF.

Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Calm. Seagulls calls. Recorded in ORTF.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Single Bird chirping in the distance. Loud Calls.
Recorded in ORTF.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Single Sparrow chirping at medium distance. Loud
calls. Recorded in ORTF.

Residential area. Afternoon. Backyard. Segulls loud calls. Sparrows. Recorded in ORTF.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Single sparrow chirping at medium distance from the
left. Small groups of seagulls in the distance. ORTF.

Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Pigeon, Single sparrow in left channel. Seagulls in
the distance with one loud call by a flock. ORTF.

Residential area at night. Backyard. Calm Ambience with a few seagulls calls. Recorded in
MS.

Residential area at night. Backyard. Flock flying by. Recorded in MS.

Channels BitDepth SampleRate Duration

2

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

05:09.572

05:06.562

06:06.762

06:04.149

01:42.797

05:00.813

04:18.197

07:47.487

06:00.064

05:10.954

03:43.754

05:21.632

07:10.901

03:06.831

04:04.842

02:39.776

02:19.285

01:52.773

Microphone

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8050 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8040s
Sennheiser MKH 8040s
Sennheiser MKH 8040s
Sennheiser MKH 8040s
Sennheiser MKH 8040s
Sennheiser MKH 8040s
Sennheiser MKH 8040s

Sennheiser MKH 8040s

Sennheiser MKH 8040 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

Sennheiser MKH 8040 &
Sennheiser MKH 30

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds



