## **Residential Seagulls - Spreadsheet**



RecID	Filename	Description	Channels	BitDepth	SampleRate	Duration	Microphone	Manufacturer	Category	SubCategory
1	01_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Flock, Calls, Bird, Dog, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Seagulls screeching invidually and flocks. Birds and dog in the background. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	05:09.572	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
2	02_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Calm, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Calm. Seagulls screeching. Sparrows chirping. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	05:06.562	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
3	03_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Loud Calls, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Seagulls loud calls. Sparrows chirping. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	06:06.762	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
4	04_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Loud Calls, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Seagulls loud calls. Sparrows chirping. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	06:04.149	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
5	05_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Calm, Distant Calls, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Calm. Seagull calls in the distance. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	01:42.797	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
6	06_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Single Calls, Flock Fly By, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Seagulls single calls. Flock flies by. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	05:00.813	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
7	07_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Sparrows, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Seagulls calls. Sparrows chirping. Pigeon call. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	04:18.197	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
8	08_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Pigeon, Magpie, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Birds chirping. Magpie. Pigeon. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	07:47.487	Sennheiser MKH 8050 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
9	09_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Night, Calm, Several Calls, ORTF.wav	Residential area at night. Backyard. Calm. Seagulls calls come and go. Recorded in ORTF.	2	24	96000	06:00.064	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
10	10_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Flock, Non Stop Calls, ORTF.wav	Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Seagulls calls non stop, including flocks. Recorded in ORTF.	2	24	96000	05:10.954	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
11	11_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunset, Calm, ORTF.wav	Residential area at sunset. Backyard. Calm. Seagulls calls. Recorded in ORTF.	2	24	96000	03:43.754	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
12	12_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Bird, Loud Calls, ORTF.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Single Bird chirping in the distance. Loud Calls. Recorded in ORTF.	2	24	96000	05:21.632	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
13	13_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Sparrow, Loud Calls, ORTF.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Single Sparrow chirping at medium distance. Loud calls. Recorded in ORTF.	2	24	96000	07:10.901	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
14	14_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Afternoon, Sparrows, Loud Calls, ORTF.wav	Residential area. Afternoon. Backyard. Segulls loud calls. Sparrows. Recorded in ORTF.	2	24	96000	03:06.831	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
15	15_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Sparrow, Distant Calls, ORTF.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Single sparrow chirping at medium distance from the left. Small groups of seagulls in the distance. ORTF.	2	24	96000	04:04.842	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
16	16_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Sunrise, Single Sparrow, Pigeon, Distant Calls, ORTF.wav	Residential area at sunrise. Backyard. Pigeon, Single sparrow in left channel. Seagulls in the distance with one loud call by a flock. ORTF.	2	24	96000	02:39.776	Sennheiser MKH 8040s	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
17	17_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Night, Calm, Few Calls, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at night. Backyard. Calm Ambience with a few seagulls calls. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	02:19.285	Sennheiser MKH 8040 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds
18	18_SEAGULLS, Residential, Backyard, Night, Flock Flyby, MS Decoded.wav	Residential area at night. Backyard. Flock flying by. Recorded in MS.	2	24	96000	01:52.773	Sennheiser MKH 8040 & Sennheiser MKH 30	GainWalkers	Urban	Birds